
IN  PARTNERSHIP WITH:

JULY 2024

LBCC Registration Workshop
Wednesday, July 10, 4:00 – 5:00pm 

Introduction to Cannabis Industry
Information Session  
Wednesday, July 24, 6:00 – 7:00pm  

Marketing Para Negocios Pequeños con
SBDC Advisor (Español) 
Tuesday, July 16, 4:00 – 5:00 pm 

Access to Capital 101 with  SBDC Advisors 
(English) 
Thursday, July 18, 4:00 – 5:00pm 

Pathways to Logistics Careers
Information Session
Monday, July 15, 6:00 – 7:00pm  

MAY 2024

LBCC Registration Workshop
Wednesday, May 1, 4:00 – 5:00pm 

Public Health Fellowship Information Session 
Thursday, May 16, 5:00 – 6:00pm 

Acceso a Capital con SBDC Advisor (Español) 
Tuesday, May 28, 4:00-5:00pm 

Adult Education Information Session 
Tuesday, May 28, 5:30 – 6:30pm  

Access to Capital 101 with  SBDC Advisors 
(English) 
Thursday, May 30, 4:00 – 5:00 pm 

Pathways to Logistics Careers 
Information Session
Tuesday, May 7, 6:00 – 7:00pm  

JUNE 2024

LBCC Registration Workshop
Wednesday, June 5, 4:00 – 5:00pm  

Pathways to Logistics Careers
Information Session  
Tuesday, June 11 and 18, 5:30 – 6:30pm  

Access to Capital 101 with SBDC Advisors 
(English) 
Tuesday, June 18, 4:00 – 5:00pm  

Placement Services Information Session
for Adult Education Classes  
Wednesday, June 24, 4:30 – 5:30pm  

Adult Education Information & Enrollment Session 
Wednesday, June 5, 5:30 – 6:30pm  

AUGUST 2024

LBCC Registration Workshop
Wednesday, August 7, 4:00 – 5:00pm  

Placement Services Information Session
for Adult Education Classes  
Wednesday, August 28, 4:00 – 5:00pm

Adult Education Application/Enrollment Session
Tuesday, August 13, 5:00 – 6:00pm   
Thursday August 22, 9:00 – 11:00am & 6:00 – 7:00pm 

Pathways to Logistics Careers
Information Session (TBD)
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ACCELERATE

NOVEMBER 2024
Interview Preparation Workshop for 
Adult Education Classes 
Wednesday, November 20, 4:00 – 6:00pm

Pathways to Logistics Careers
Information Session (TBD)

DECEMBER 2024
Job Search Strategies Workshop for 
Adult Education Classes 
Wednesday, December 4, 4:00 – 6:00pm

Pathways to Logistics Careers
Information Session (TBD)

SEPTEMBER 2024

Placement Services Information Session
for Adult Education Classes
Wednesday, September 18, 4:00 – 5:00pm

LBCC Registration Workshop
Wednesday, September 11, 4:00 – 5:00pm 

Resume & Cover Letter Workshop for 
Adult Education Classes 
Wednesday, September 25, 4:00 – 6:00pm

Pathways to Logistics Careers
Information Session (TBD)

Introduction to the Cannabis Industry
Information (TBD)

OCTOBER 2024
How to Apply to Union Apprenticeship Programs 
Friday, October 11, 10:00 – 11:00am 

Placement Services Information Session
for Adult Education Classes
Tuesday, October 29, 9:30 – 10:30am

LEARN MORE

NORTH LONG BEACH
Higher Education Center
635 E South Street, 
Long Beach, CA 90805

2024 FALL SEMESTER
NONCREDIT TUITION-FREE CLASSES

ESL 640: English for Everyday  
8/26 – 12/15, Tuesday & Thursday, 4:00 – 7:10pm 

COSA 613: Microsoft Word for Windows 
9/23 – 12/15, Monday & Wednesday, 6:00 – 7:05pm

GED/HiSET 620 en Español (Language Arts Prep)   
8/26 – 10/20, Monday, 9:30 – 11:50am 

GED/HiSET 625 en Español (Social Studies Prep)   
8/26 – 10/20, Wednesday, 9:30 – 11:35am 

GED/HiSET 630 en Español (Math Prep)   
10/21 – 12/15, Monday, 9:30 – 11:50am 

GED/HiSET 635 en Español (Science Prep)   
10/21 – 12/15, Wednesday, 9:30 – 11:35am 

2024 SUMMER SESSION
NONCREDIT TUITION-FREE CLASSES

COSK 633: Computer Keyboarding Skills 
6/10 – 7/12, Tuesday & Thursday, 4:30 – 6:00pm   

COSA 601: Computer Information Competency 
7/5 – 8/15, Tuesday & Thursday, 4:30 – 6:00pm   
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